
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

4 

618 

709 

511 

10 

632 

69 

38 

711 

27 

53 

110 

59 

595 

Name 

Enri LUSTUS 
Karl TEESALU 
Gregor LOOTUS 
Rasmus AVIK 
Jakob BURMANN 
Kristofer VALK 
Kevin-Marcus KRUUSANDI 
Ramon VISNAPUU 
Karl Mark KRISTMANN 
Marten AUS 
Kris-Kevin KÜTTIM 
Romy JÄRVELAHT 
Vadim SOLOVIEV 

Dominic TOOMSALU 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

6 

Diff 

3.058 

7.988 

42.366 

44.971 

1:01.622 

1:07.845 

1:25.051 

1:27.710 

1:28.622 

1:54.177 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

DNS 

Gap 

3.058 

4.930 

34.378 

2.605 

16.651 

6.223 

17.206 

2.659 

0.912 

25.555 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:49.837 

1:50.512 

1:50.509 

1:54.387 

1:53.474 

1:56.950 

1:57.094 

1:58.409 

1:59.349 

1:56.294 

2:01.279 

2:11.126 

2:46.126 

Class 

85A 

85A 

85A 

85A 

85A 

85A 

85B 

85B 

85B 

85A 

85B 

85B 

85B 

85B 

Entrant 

Sõmerpalu Motoklubi 

RedMoto Racing 

Motoextreme 

RedMoto Racing 

RedMoto Racing 

RedMoto Racing 

KTL Racing 

Yamamoto 

Ida-Saare Motokubi 

Hiiumaa Motoharidus 

Narva SK Energia 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

19 

18 

17 

25 

22 

20 

16 

19 

18 

17 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.058 

Avg. Speed 

65.557 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.837 

Best Speed 

65.552 

Best Lap by 

4 - Enri LUSTUS 
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Saku Staadionikross 2024 

85A; 85B 

1. Võistlussõit 12 minutit + 2 ringi 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:22:35 

Saku-Männiku krossirada 2.000 km 

12/10/2024 12:20 



Lap 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(632) Kristofer VALK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(69) Kevin-Marcus KRUUSANDI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(38) Ramon VISNAPUU 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(711) Karl Mark KRISTMANN 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

1:58.771 

1:54.779 

1:56.901 

1:57.779 

1:53.553 

1:54.946 

1:53.474 

1:56.633 

1:59.402 

1:57.654 

1:57.496 

1:56.950 

1:58.726 

1:58.578 

1:58.681 

2:00.503 

1:57.869 

1:59.030 

1:57.094 

1:57.530 

1:57.747 

2:00.829 

2:00.390 

2:00.747 

2:01.047 

1:58.409 

1:59.449 

2:01.203 

2:01.755 

2:03.621 

2:02.101 

2:00.842 

2:02.920 

1:59.858 

1:59.349 

Diff 

+5.297 

+1.305 

+3.427 

+4.305 

+0.079 

+1.472 

+3.159 

+2.452 

+0.704 

+0.546 

+1.776 

+1.628 

+1.731 

+3.553 

+0.775 

+1.936 

+0.436 

+0.653 

+3.735 

+3.296 

+3.653 

+2.638 

+1.040 

+2.794 

+3.346 

+5.212 

+3.692 

+2.433 

+3.571 

+0.509 

Time of Day 

12:26:20.763 

12:28:15.542 

12:30:12.443 

12:32:10.222 

12:34:03.775 

12:35:58.721 

12:37:52.195 

12:39:48.828 

12:24:17.489 

12:26:16.891 

12:28:14.545 

12:30:12.041 

12:32:08.991 

12:34:07.717 

12:36:06.295 

12:38:04.976 

12:40:05.479 

12:24:20.466 

12:26:18.335 

12:28:17.365 

12:30:14.459 

12:32:11.989 

12:34:09.736 

12:36:10.565 

12:38:10.955 

12:40:11.702 

12:24:20.481 

12:26:21.528 

12:28:19.937 

12:30:19.386 

12:32:20.589 

12:34:22.344 

12:36:25.965 

12:38:28.066 

12:40:28.908 

12:24:25.324 

12:26:28.244 

12:28:28.102 

12:30:27.451 

Lap 

5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(27) Marten AUS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(53) Kris-Kevin KÜTTIM 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(110) Romy JÄRVELAHT 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(59) Vadim SOLOVIEV 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Lap Tm 

2:00.356 

2:01.670 

1:59.972 

1:59.908 

2:02.210 

2:00.612 

1:58.246 

1:59.665 

2:00.961 

2:14.803 

1:57.827 

1:56.294 

2:02.244 

2:02.490 

2:01.279 

2:01.830 

2:01.426 

2:06.834 

2:05.482 

2:04.674 

2:09.282 

2:27.301 

2:12.159 

2:11.295 

2:11.126 

2:15.412 

2:13.760 

2:16.687 

2:46.126 

2:55.590 

2:46.679 

3:00.402 

3:05.141 

Diff 

+1.007 

+2.321 

+0.623 

+0.559 

+2.861 

+4.318 

+1.952 

+3.371 

+4.667 

+18.509 

+1.533 

+5.950 

+1.211 

+0.551 

+0.147 

+5.555 

+4.203 

+3.395 

+8.003 

+16.175 

+1.033 

+0.169 

+4.286 

+2.634 

+5.561 

+9.464 

+0.553 

+14.276 

+19.015 

Time of Day 

12:32:27.807 

12:34:29.477 

12:36:29.449 

12:38:29.357 

12:40:31.567 

12:24:21.827 

12:26:22.439 

12:28:20.685 

12:30:20.350 

12:32:21.311 

12:34:36.114 

12:36:33.941 

12:38:30.235 

12:40:32.479 

12:24:24.737 

12:26:27.227 

12:28:28.506 

12:30:30.336 

12:32:31.762 

12:34:38.596 

12:36:44.078 

12:38:48.752 

12:40:58.034 

12:24:31.442 

12:26:58.743 

12:29:10.902 

12:31:22.197 

12:33:33.323 

12:35:48.735 

12:38:02.495 

12:40:19.182 

12:25:06.086 

12:27:52.212 

12:30:47.802 

12:33:34.481 

12:36:34.883 

12:39:40.024 

Lap 

(4) Enri LUSTUS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(618) Karl TEESALU 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(709) Gregor LOOTUS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(511) Rasmus AVIK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(10) Jakob BURMANN 
1 

Lap Tm 

1:50.123 

1:51.023 

1:49.837 

1:51.405 

1:52.478 

1:51.247 

1:52.762 

1:51.872 

1:50.512 

1:51.390 

1:51.908 

1:53.232 

1:53.199 

1:51.660 

1:51.313 

1:52.702 

1:51.728 

1:51.355 

1:50.509 

1:51.501 

1:51.550 

1:52.321 

1:51.912 

1:52.494 

1:58.087 

1:54.682 

1:55.244 

1:57.391 

1:54.387 

1:56.193 

1:56.087 

1:55.787 

Diff 

+0.286 

+1.186 

+1.568 

+2.641 

+1.410 

+2.925 

+2.035 

+0.878 

+1.396 

+2.720 

+2.687 

+1.148 

+0.801 

+2.190 

+1.219 

+0.846 

+0.992 

+1.041 

+1.812 

+1.403 

+1.985 

+3.700 

+0.295 

+0.857 

+3.004 

+1.806 

+1.700 

+1.400 

Time of Day 

12:24:13.110 

12:26:03.233 

12:27:54.256 

12:29:44.093 

12:31:35.498 

12:33:27.976 

12:35:19.223 

12:37:11.985 

12:39:03.857 

12:24:10.999 

12:26:01.511 

12:27:52.901 

12:29:44.809 

12:31:38.041 

12:33:31.240 

12:35:22.900 

12:37:14.213 

12:39:06.915 

12:24:18.475 

12:26:10.203 

12:28:01.558 

12:29:52.067 

12:31:43.568 

12:33:35.118 

12:35:27.439 

12:37:19.351 

12:39:11.845 

12:24:18.365 

12:26:16.452 

12:28:11.134 

12:30:06.378 

12:32:03.769 

12:33:58.156 

12:35:54.349 

12:37:50.436 

12:39:46.223 

12:24:21.992 
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Saku Staadionikross 2024 

85A; 85B 

1. Võistlussõit 12 minutit + 2 ringi 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:22:35 

Saku-Männiku krossirada 2.000 km 

12/10/2024 12:20 


